## STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

## HUNTER, CHASE CARMEN

HUNTER, CHASE CARMEN PO Box 9075 Fredericksburg, VA 22403



PRODUCER IS LICENSED AS AN INSURANCE BROKER FOR:

Property Casualty

Personal Lines Baggage

EFFECTIVE DATE: October 25, 2012 EXPIRATION DATE: October 24, 2014 UNLESS SOONER CANCELLED, SUSPENDED OR REVOKED



In Witness Whereof, I have caused my official seal to be affixed at the city of Albany Beniamin M. Lawskv Superintendent

## STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

## HUNTER, CHASE CARMEN

HUNTER, CHASE CARMEN

PO Box 9075 Fredericksburg, VA 22403



PRODUCER IS LICENSED AS AN INSURANCE AGENT FOR:

Property Casualty

Personal Lines Baggage

EFFECTIVE DATE: October 25, 2012 EXPIRATION DATE: October 24, 2014 UNLESS SOONER CANCELLED, SUSPENDED OR REVOKED



In Witness Whereof, I have caused my official seal to be affixed at the city of Albany Beniamin M. Lawskv Superintendent